378
Hydraulic Jacks & Tools Accessories
Pressure gauges model GGY
The use of pressure gauges is recommended when the
operating pressure (the force of the connected cylinder)
should be monitored. Yale pressure gauges are equipped
with a stainless steel housing and an acrylic plastic face
cover plate.

bar
Scale
diameter
mm
Glycerine-
damped
Oil port
DIN 16288
Spanner
size
Accuracy
class
%
GGY-631 *154796 0 - 1000 63 yes G 1/4 14 1.6
GGY-632 *155120 0 - 1000 63 yes 1/4 NPT 14 1.6
GGY-633 *155274 0 - 160 63 yes G 1/4 14 1.6
GGY-634 *155281 0 - 250 63 yes G 1/4 14 1.6
GGY-635 *155298 0 - 400 63 yes G 1/4 14 1.6
GGY-636 *155304 0 - 600 63 yes G 1/4 14 1.6
GGY-1001 *154802 0 - 1000 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.0
GGY-1001 SZ ¹ *155168 0 - 1000 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.0
GGY-1004 *155151 0 - 700 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.0
GGY-1005 *159203 0 - 160 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.0
GGY-1002 *155137 0 - 250 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.0
GGY-1003 *155144 0 - 400 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.0
GGY-2500 *155113 0 - 2500 100 yes G 1/2 22 1.6
¹ GGY-1001 SZ = with maximum pointer
Technical data model GYA-63
Model EAN-No.
4025092*